EWG will pay up to $100 to the 
Authorized Service Center in cases where you are unable to transport your electric vehicle. Restrictions may 
apply. Posted labor rates of the Authorized Service Center will be honored for covered claims with a not to 
exceed labor rate of one hundred twenty-five ($125.00) per hour. EWG reserves the right to approve or deny 
claims and will pay labor time to complete covered repairs based on a preapproved labor rate chart.  

Fluid loss, shop supplies, maintenance items, adjustments, alignment, tires, batteries, battery charger,